
  2024 Lady Pine Softball 
DATE VARSITY JV

Scrimmage Dates

Date Day Opponent Location Time Opponent Location Time
1/27/24 Sat Stephenville Springtown 11:15 Stephenville JV Springtown 10:00 AM

2/2/24 Fri Boyd Springtown 6:30 PM Boyd JV Springtown 5:00 PM

2/3/24 Sat Graham / WF Rider Graham 2:10 / 3:50 WF Rider Graham 11:10 AM

2/6/24 Tues Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail 6:30 PM Chisholm Trail JV Chisholm Trail 5:00 PM

2/10/24 Fri Mineral Wells & Peaster Mineral Wells TBD Mineral Wells Mineral Wells TBD
Game Dates

2/13/24 Tues Breckenridge HS Breckenridge 6:45 PM Breckenridge JV Breckenridge 5:00 PM

2/15/24 Thur Chis.Tr./Boswell Tourn. Chis.Tr./Boswell TBA

2/16/24 Fri Chis.Tr./Boswell Tourn. Chis.Tr./Boswell TBA

2/17/24 Sat Chis.Tr./Boswell Tourn. Chis.Tr./Boswell TBA

2/20/24 Tues Maypearl HS Springtown 5:30 PM

2/23/24 Fri Tourn: vs Tolar/Cisco/Ctry.Day Cisco 6:45 PM Cisco JV Cisco 5:00 PM

2/24/24 Sat Tourn: vs Tolar/Cisco/Ctry.Day Country Day 11:15 / 2:45

2/27/24 Tues Tolar HS Springtown 7:00 PM Tolar JV Springtown 5:00 PM

2/29/24 Thur Iowa Park Tourn. Henrietta 10:45 & 4:00

3/1/24 Fri Iowa Park Tourn. Holliday 12:30 & 2:15

3/2/24 Sat Iowa Park Tourn. Henrietta 2:15 & 5:45  

3/5/24 Tues Burkburnette Springtown 6:30 PM Burkburnette JV Springtown 4:30 AM

3/8/24 Fri. City View City View 4:00 PM City View JV City View 6:00 PM

 ~SPRING BREAK (March 11th-16th)~

3/16/24 Sat Intra-Squad Scrimmage Springtown TBA Intra-Squad Scrimmage Springtown TBA

3/19/24 Tues Decatur HS Decatur 7:00 PM Decatur JV Decatur 5:00 PM

3/22/24 Fri Castleberry HS Castleberry 7:00 PM Castleberry JV Castleberry 5:00 PM

3/26/24 Tues Lake Worth HS Springtown 7:00 PM Lake Worth JV Springtown 5:00 PM

3/28/24 Thur. Krum HS Krum 7:00 PM Krum JV Krum 5:00 PM

4/2/24 Tues ^ Bridgeport HS Springtown 7:00 PM Bridgeport JV Springtown 5:00 PM

4/5/24 Fri Decatur HS Springtown 7:00 PM Decatur JV Springtown 5:00 PM

4/8/24 Mon * Castleberry HS Springtown 7:00 PM Castleberry JV Springtown 5:00 PM

4/12/24 Fri Lake Worth HS Lake Worth 7:00 PM Lake Worth JV Lake Worth 5:00 PM

4/16/24 Tues Krum HS Springtown 7:00 PM Krum JV Springtown 5:00 PM

4/19/24 Fri Bridgeport HS Bridgeport 7:00 PM Bridgeport JV Bridgeport 5:00 PM

4/22/24 Mon Warm-Up Game TBD

4/26/2024       Bi-District

5/3/2024         Area

5/10/2024      Reg. Q-Final ^ Lions Club Appreciation Night (4/2)

5/17/2024      Reg. S-Final * Senior Night (4/8)

5/24/2024      Reg. Final Bold = District Game

5/28 - 6/1       State Tourn

Superintendent: Shane Strickland Email: crobertson@springtownisd.net
Principal: Melissa Hutchison School Colors:Orange/Black
Athletic Director:  Brian Hulett Mascot: Porcupines
Girls Coordinator:  Tye Adams Springtown High School
Athletic Trainers: Kurt Wood, Anna Pengra, Austen Hutchison 915 W Hwy 199
Head Softball: Carey Robertson Springtown, Tx 76082
Assistant Softball:  Dayberly Spray & Travis Jones


